
SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA
INTERMEDIATE GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

Court 6

Court 7

INTERMEDIATE GIRLS - 'A'

INTERMEDIATE GIRLS - 'B'

v MELTON SC v MCKINNON SC v MONBULK C v KORUMBURRA SC

3

2

4

v  HENDERSON C

2

3

4

33-  

Win Set Set Points Points Win Set Set Points Points Win Set Set Points Points Win Set Set Points Points Matches Set Set
Set %

Points Points
Points % Place

Loss For Against For Against Loss For Against For Against Loss For Against For Against Loss For Against For Against Won For Against For Against

Win Set Set Points Points Win Set Set Points Points Win Set Set Points Points Win Set Set Points Points Matches Set Set
Set %

Points Points
Points % Place

Loss For Against For Against Loss For Against For Against Loss For Against For Against Loss For Against For Against Won For Against For Against

MELTON SC

MONBULK C
KORUMBURRA SC

WODONGA SENIOR SC
HENDERSON C

  
FIRST SEMI FINAL WODONGA SENIOR SC

SECOND SEMI FINAL MONBULK C

GRAND FINAL MCKINNON SC

L 2 19 40 L 1 2 41 48 W 2 40 27 1 3 4 46.5

W 2 40 19 W 2 1 44 31 W 2 1 53 33 3 6 2 83 62.3

W 1 48 41 L 1 2 31 44 W 2 40 27 2 5 3 72 37.7

L 2 27 40 L 1 2 33 53 L 2 27 40 0 1 6 87 39.5

W 2 23 40 W 2 42 37 W 2 1 52 44 3 6 1 49.2

L 2 40 23 W 2 41 37 W 2 40 29 2 4 2 89 57.6

L 2 37 42 L 2 37 41 W 2 40 18 1 2 4 79 96 45.1

L 1 2 44 52 L 2 29 40 L 2 18 40 0 1 6 91 40.8

33

1 51

-   -   100 115

-   137

-   119

-   -   133

-   -   117 121

-   -   -   121

-   -   -  

-   -   132

-  

42.9

75.0

62.5

14.3

85.7

66.7

33.3

14.3

MCKINNON SC

ELTHAM HS

MCKINNON SC

ELTHAM HS

ELTHAM HS

1

1

2 40

2 42

2 45

2

v  ELTHAM HS v  WODONGA SENIOR SC v  HOLY TRINITY LUTHERAN HORSHAM

HOLY TRINITY LUTHERAN HORSHAM

Court 6

Court 7

Court 6

Teams not playing in the finals are required to perform Duty for the Semi Finals.
Losing Semi Finalists are required to peform Duty for the Grand Final.

DUTY: Non-Finalists

DUTY: Non-Finalists

DUTY: Losing Semi Finalists


