

SCHOOL SPORT VICTORIA INTERMEDIATE GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

Court 6	<u>IN</u>	TEF	RME	<u>EDI</u>	ATI	E G	IRL	<u>.</u> S -	'A'	-																		
	v MELTON SC					v MCKINNON SC					v MONBULK C					v KORUMBURRA SC												
	Win Loss	Set For	Set Against	Points For	Points Against	Win Loss	Set For	Set Against	Points For	Points Against	Win Loss	Set For	Set Against	Points For	Points Against	Win Loss	Set For	Set Against	Points For	Points Against	Matches Won	Set For	Set Against	Set %	Points For	Points Against	Points %	Place
MELTON SC						L	-	2	19	40	L	1	2	41	48	W	2	-	40	27	1	3	4	42.9	100	115	46.5	3
MCKINNON SC	W	2	-	40	19						W	2	1	44	31	W	2	1	53	33	3	6	2	75.0	137	83	62.3	1
MONBULK C	W		1	48	41	L	1	2	31	44						W	2	-	40	27	2	5	3	62.5	72	119	37.7	2
KORUMBURRA SC		_	2	27	40	L	1	2	33	53	L	_	2	27	40						0	1	6	14.3	87	133	39.5	4

Court 7 INTERMEDIATE GIRLS - 'B'

	v ELTHAM HS				v WODONGA SENIOR SC					v HENDERSON C						v HOLY TRINITY LUTHERAN HORSHAM												
	Win Loss	Set For	Set Against	Points For	Points Against	Win Loss	Set For	Set Against	Points For	Points Against	Win Loss	Set For	Set Against	Points For	Points Against	Win Loss	Set For	Set Against	Points For	Points Against	Matches Won	Set For	Set Against	Set %	Points For	Points Against	Points %	Place
ELTHAM HS						W	2	-	23	40	W	2	-	42	37	W	2	1	52	44	3	6	1	85.7	117	121	49.2	1
WODONGA SENIOR SC	П	-	2	40	23						V	2	-	41	37	W	2	-	40	29	2	4	2	66.7	121	89	57.6	2
HENDERSON C	L	-	2	37	42	П	-	2	37	41						W	2	-	40	18	1	2	4	33.3	79	96	45.1	3
HOLY TRINITY LUTHERAN HORSHAM	L	1	2	44	52	L	-	2	29	40	Ĺ	-	2	18	40						0	1	6	14.3	91	132	40.8	4

Court 6	FIRST SEMI FINAL	MCKINNON SC 2 40		WODONGA SENIOR SC	-	33	DUTY: Non-Finalists
Court 7	SECOND SEMI FINAL	MONBULK C - 33		ELTHAM HS	2	42	DUTY: Non-Finalists
Court 6	GRAND FINAL	MCKINNON SC 1 51	Ī	ELTHAM HS	2	45	DUTY: Losing Semi Finalists